James & Nicholson

JN837 Ladies' Workwear T-Shirt

myrtle JAMES &
beach niCHOLSOMN

Available colours

Weightin g
VPE

(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Weightin g
VPE

(Pcs. per inner packaging
/ pcs. per outer packaging

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest

1/2 waist width

1/2 bottom width
length from shoulder
sleeve length

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest

1/2 waist width

1/2 bottom width
length from shoulder

sleeve length

XS
106 g
10/100

4XL
193¢
10/50

XS
43,00 cm
38,00 cm
45,00 cm
60,00 cm
18,00 cm

4XL
64,00 cm
63,00 cm
66,00 cm
75,00 cm
25,00 cm

S
114 g
10/100

S
45,00 cm
40,00 cm
47,00 cm
62,00 cm
19,00 cm

Durable, easy care T-shirt

Thanks to a material mix of cotton and polyester it keeps its shape and
has an excellent washing resistance

Neck band with elastane, neck tape

JN837: V-neck, lightly waisted

JN838: Round neck

Washable at 60°C, suitable for tumble drying

Fabric: Outer fabric (160 g/m?): 50%
cotton, 50% polyester

Country of origin: Pakistan

Care instructions:
[N\
XA

Partner article:

(] Men's Workwear T-Shirt

w Art-Nr.: IN838

M L XL XXL 3XL

125¢g 138 ¢ 150 g 167 g 1779
10/100 10/100 10/100 10/100 10/100

M L XL XXL 3XL

48,00 cm 51,00 cm 54,00 cm 58,00 cm 61,00 cm
45,00 cm 49,00 cm 53,00 cm 57,00 cm 60,00 cm
50,00 cm 53,00 cm 56,00 cm 60,00 cm 63,00 cm
64,00 cm 66,00 cm 68,00 cm 70,00 cm 72,00 cm
20,00 cm 21,00 cm 22,00 cm 23,00 cm 24,00 cm



Available colours

M aqua (2790) M biack (blacke) M brown (4760)
carbon (425U) . dark-green (343C) . dark-grey (7538C)
gold-yellow (1235C) grey-heather (442C) . lime-green (360C)
navy (296C) orange (1575C) . red (200C)
royal (301C) stone (7501C) . turquoise (312C)
white (white) M vine (195C)

Features

OEKO-TEX® Standard 100

OEKO-Tex® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful
substances. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100
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STANDARD
100
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